ALSTOM SA

ALSTOM SA

ISIN:  FR0010220475

Overview

2024/10/18 17:35:45

Price
20.61 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.78% (0.16)

FR0010220475
ALO

Xetra

EUR
Automotive
Stock

9,466 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

20.40 EUR
20.61 EUR
20.40 EUR
20.45 EUR
20.44237 EUR
283

5,785.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2022/05/04
2022/05/04
2022/04/27
2022/04/27
2022/04/14

Headline
2 Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
E=  Aktienempfehlungen Global
S8l Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=103561808,158755943,160619321,190114919,275490574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=FR0010220475&ID_NOTATION=279763912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010220475&ID_NOTATION=279763912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010220475&ID_NOTATION=279763912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=276036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcc0483c810c5e267f01ae51cee776e7c2ce4b62e38efd87a6c4a45042c0505a&idfile=56359&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56359%2F2022-05-04%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=239cee14ab211bebd&time=1729437674&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=276035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb2f0a2505c24069812f8aada0e6b6002594931c25cd4327275ebfdcc9c08425&idfile=56358&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56358%2F2022-05-04%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a64cd8a23ced3ec4f&time=1729437674&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=274567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14931d9d8845ed803b1938998e89a1d73d23437dedac6bcbe47ce3fd504622dd&idfile=56318&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56318%2F2022-04-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fbeb1364d61ed83fa&time=1729437674&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=274565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=183baa293abc44ff652721de6c8f7d39a73dfcb2237a727ca72e274ebe6af106&idfile=56317&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56317%2F2022-04-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=89e995e43b48d6dc1&time=1729437674&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=272667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b385484a00104aed450b15b53f934ed4e2f46b965ca82c964b575ae1497e5fc4&idfile=56263&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56263%2F2022-04-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=31cd7ba370dc087f2&time=1729437674&tool=RSC

ALSTOM SA

Details

2024/10/18 17:35:45

Price
20.61 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.78% (0.16)

ISIN FR0010220475
Symbol ALO
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,466 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 20.40 EUR
High 20.61 EUR
Low 20.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 20.45 EUR
VWAP 20.44237 EUR
Volume (pcs) 283
Trading volume 5,785.19
Number of trades 7
Last size 3
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +45.30% +77.31% -30.32%
Perf (abs.) +6.43 +8.99 -8.97
Beta 1.28 1.24 1.28
Volatility  38.58 44.68 49.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ALSTOM SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
10/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
10/18

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:47
10/18

Munich 2024/ 08:05

Price

20.61 EUR

20.47 EUR

20.52 EUR

20.46 EUR

20.40 EUR

20.01 EUR (1,679)
18.47 EUR (1,671)
17.61 EUR (1,554)
14.55 EUR (6,477)

20.61 EUR (2024/10/18)

10.08 EUR (2024/01/03)

20.61 EUR (2024/10/18)

10.04 EUR (2023/12/13)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 7
0.00 4
0.13 41
0.00 11
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=279763912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20420417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12611737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12611736

ALSTOM SA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/16

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:30

17:25

17:25

08:03

21:52

17:39

08:10

10:36

20.52 EUR

20.54 EUR

20.54 EUR

20.31 EUR

21.05 USD

20.51 EUR

20.28 EUR

20.48 EUR

0.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

16.48

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23207036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23207036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32944547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19964751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12611735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10404135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12611734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12611733

ALSTOM SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ALSTOM '

=« mobility by nature -

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Contact Details
ALSTOM SA

48, rue Albert Dhalenne - 93400 Saint-Ouen
Telefon: +33-1-57-06-90-00

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Henri Poupart-
Lafarge

Frédérique Kalb

Benjamin
Fitoussi

Bernard-Pierre
Delpit

Danny di Perna
Emmanuelle
Petrovic
Franck Crépin
Helen Bradley
Irina

Lukoshkova
Leopoldo

Maestu

Martin Vaujour
Muslim Yakisan
Nathalie Bouvier
Olivier Carnot

Tristan le Masne

Xavier
Boisgontier

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Philippe Petitcolin
Baudouin Prot
Bi Yong So
Chungunco
Clotilde Delbos
Daniel Garcia
Molina

Gilles Guilbon
Jay Walder
José Gonzalo
Kim Thomassin
Laurent Droin

Sylvie Rucar

Sylvie Kandé de
Beaupuy

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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